New Prague Public Schools
Semi-Finalist Interview Schedule

Tuesday March 19, 2013

3:30 pm

4:00 pm
5:15 pm
6:15 pm
6:45 pm

8:00 pm

Board and Community Interview Committee meet to receive
istructions

School Board Community Committeg
Greg Winter Jamie Skjeveland
Jamie Skjeveland Greg Winter
Supper Break Super Break
Kevin Wellen Tim Ditti)erner '

Tim Dittberner Kevin Wellen

Wednesday March 20, 20613

4.00 pm
5:15 pm
6:15 pm
7:30 pm

8:30 pm

9:30 pm

School Board Community Committee
Open Teri Preisler

Teri Preisler Gary Anger

Gary Anger Matt Helgerson

Matt Helgerson Complete Feedback Forms

> Board reviews Community Committee Feedback Forms
> Supper
> Board completes evaluation form on candidates

> Board discusses and selects finalist candidates




