## New Prague Public Schools Semi-Finalist Interview Schedule

<b>Tuesday</b>	March	19	2013
Lucsuav	iviai Cii	エフ.	

3:30 pm	Poord and Community Into	riary Committee most to receive		
3.30 pm	<del>-</del>	oard and Community Interview Committee meet to receive		
	instructions			
	School Board	Community Committee		
4:00 pm	Greg Winter	Jamie Skjeveland		
	oreg // meet			
5:15 pm	Jamie Skjeveland	Greg Winter		
•	3	<i>2</i>		
6:15 pm	Supper Break	Super Break		
_				
6:45 pm	Kevin Wellen	Tim Dittberner		
8:00 pm	Tim Dittberner	Kevin Wellen		

## Wednesday March 20, 2013

	School Board	Community Committee	
4:00 pm	Open	Teri Preisler	
5:15 pm	Teri Preisler	Gary Anger	
6:15 pm	Gary Anger	Matt Helgerson	
7:30 pm	Matt Helgerson	Complete Feedback Forms	
8:30 pm	<ul> <li>&gt; Board reviews Community Committee Feedback Forms</li> <li>&gt; Supper</li> <li>&gt; Board completes evaluation form on candidates</li> </ul>		
9:30 pm	> Board discusses and selects finalist candidates		